
Thos. Winnard & Sons Ltd & Winnard France SAS 2025

     UK CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR OPENING & DELIVERY SCHEDULE 2025  / 2026
 DATE OPENING TIMES UK DELIVERY DATE IRELAND DELIVERY

 Monday 22nd December 08:00 - 17:30 Tuesday 23rd December Tuesday 23rd December*

Tuesday 23rd December 08:00 - 17:30
Timed Deliveries 24th December

Standard Deliveries 29th December

On Request 29th December

Standard Deliveries 2nd January

Wednesday 24th December 08:00 - 12:30
Orders Placed by 11am Delivered 29th  December

Orders Placed after 11am Delivered by 30th

December - DX Parcels only

Monday 5th January

Thursday 25th December Closed Closed Closed

Friday 26th December Closed Closed Closed

Saturday 27th December Closed Closed Closed

Monday 29th December 08:00 - 16:00 Tuesday 30th December Monday 5th January

Tuesday 30th December 08:00 - 16:00
Timed Deliveries 31st December

Standard Deliveries 5th January
Monday 5th January

Wednesday 31st December 08:00 - 12:30
Orders Placed by 11am Delivered 29th  December

Orders Placed after 11am Delivered by 30th

December - DX Parcels only

Monday 5th January

Thursday 1st January Closed Closed Closed

Friday 2nd January 08:00 - 17:00 Monday 5th January Monday 5th January

* Subject to normal location delivery time.   Normal service resumes on Monday 5th January 2026

     FRANCE CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR OPENING 2025 / 2026

 DATE OPENING TIMES
Wednesday 24th December 08:00 - 12:00

Thursday 25th December Closed

Friday 26th December Closed

Monday 30th December 08:00 - 17:30

Wednesday 31st December 08:00 - 12:00

Thursday 1st January Closed

Friday 2nd January Closed

Monday 5th January Closed - Inventory

Tuesday 6th January Closed - Inventory


